BAE S TEMS

T ion Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Identify Code of the

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name A Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS3 GB0002634946 N AT AL O 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 =
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of theIssuer Day of the ransaction ety code ofthe Toal number of shares purehase o ofthe shares Venue pad por e | pard po onare
(pence) (pence) (pence)
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2611112025 GB0002634946 43,080 1,650.65 XLON 1,658.50 1,644.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2811112025 GB0002634946 7214 1,651.47 BATE 1,657.50 1,644.50
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2611112025 GB0002634946 23,507 1,650.94 CHIX 1,660.00 1645.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2811112025 GB0002634946 15,500 1,650.62 TROX 1,656.50 1,645.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2611112025 GB0002634946 10,894 165125 AQXE 1,657.00 1645.00
* Rounded to two decimal places sum: 100,285 1,650.84 1,660.00 1,644.00
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) "_I‘:;:cia ‘I‘r’“s’:_:;:‘; Price (pence) Quantity bought E’:z‘:;‘g“ Reference number of the transaction | Cxecution it ; us";':’][i"c" algorithms
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:00:32 GB0002634946 1,657.50 555 XLON EOPMx0C7Q50t 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:03:24 GB0002634946 1,654.00 % AQXE 607 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:03:24 GB0002634946 1,654.00 82 BATE 78364175080 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:03:24 GB0002634946 1,654.00 301 CHIX 2899474080445 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2811112025 08:03:24 GB0002634946 1,654.00 a73 XLON E0PMxoC7QCHA 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:03:24 GB0002634946 1,654.00 150 TROX EOPMxoDISYII 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:06:57 GB0002634946 1,649.00 537 XLON EOPMxoC7Qlwz 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:12:48 GB0002634946 1,652.00 533 XLON EOPMxoC7QSCN 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:12:48 GB0002634946 1,651.00 691 TROX EOPMxoDISKZi 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:12:48 GB0002634946 1,650.50 122 XLON EOPMxoC7QSDV 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:16:05 GB0002634946 1,649.50 527 XLON EOPMxoC7QY9M 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2811112025 08:17:37 GB0002634946 1,652.00 590 CHIX 2899474083044 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:19:16 GB0002634946 165150 583 CHIX 2899474083346 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:22:43 GB0002634946 1,649.00 14 XLON EOPMxoC7QgnS 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2811112025 08:23:34 GB0002634946 1,650.00 490 XLON EOPMxoC7QhYs 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:26:36 GB0002634946 1,652.00 555 XLON EOPMxoC7QK1d 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:27:06 GB0002634946 165150 527 BATE 78364177936 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:30:00 GB0002634946 1,650.00 265 XLON E0PMx0C7QndC 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:30:00 GB0002634946 1,650.00 289 XLON EOPMxoC7QndJ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:30:00 GB0002634946 1,650.50 536 CHIX 2899474084964 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:37:43 GB0002634946 1,648.50 570 TRQX EOPMxoDI6wgS 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:30:54 GB0002634946 164750 30 TRQX EOPMxoDI7AWD 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2811112025 08:41:34 GB0002634946 1,648.00 572 CHIX 2899474086742 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:41:34 GB0002634946 1,647.50 617 TROX E0PMxoDI74vm 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2811112025 08:46:20 GB0002634946 1,647.00 583 TROX EOPMxoDI7EEd 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:49:19 GB0002634946 164750 647 CHIX 2899474087945 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:49:19 GB0002634946 1,647.00 481 XLON EOPMxoCTR2yW 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 08:54:20 GB0002634946 1,645.50 513 XLON EOPMxoC7RSqc 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:00:10 GB0002634946 1,644.50 597 BATE 78364181394 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:02:24 GB0002634946 1,645.00 558 TROX E0PMxoDI7pug 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:06:16 GB0002634946 1,648.00 587 CHIX 2899474090738 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 00:10:51 GB0002634946 1,648.50 490 TROX E0PMxoDIBAYh 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:13:28 GB0002634946 1,649.00 501 XLON EOPMxoCTRNWs 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:15:41 GB0002634946 1,648.00 514 XLON E0PMx0C7RQOI 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2811112025 09:15:56 GB0002634946 1,647.00 168 XLON EOPMxoC7TRQMD 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:20:17 GB0002634946 1,649.00 473 XLON EOPMXoCTRTUR 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:20:17 GB0002634946 164850 482 CHIX 2899474092685 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:29:16 GB0002634946 1,651.00 299 AQXE 13134 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:29:16 GB0002634946 1,651.00 68 AQXE 13135 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:29:26 GB0002634946 1,650.00 486 BATE 78364184473 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:34:18 GB0002634946 1,651.50 482 CHIX 2899474094230 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:34:18 GB0002634946 1,651.50 478 TROX EOPMxoDI8zH) 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2811112025 09:34:18 GB0002634946 1,651.00 471 XLON EOPMxoC7RAKS 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:41:35 GB0002634946 165150 556 XLON EOPMxoC7RYS 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2811112025 09:41:50 GB0002634946 1,650.50 519 XLON EOPMxoCTRAVP 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:49:08 GB0002634946 165250 498 CHIX 2899474095943 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:54:59 GB0002634946 1,652.00 522 CHIX 2899474096667 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:55:34 GB0002634946 165150 498 TROX EOPMxoDISd4W 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 09:57:22 GB0002634946 1,652.50 473 XLON EOPMxoC7RiRb 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 10:04:47 GB0002634946 1,654.50 489 CHIX 2899474098046 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 10:09:24 GB0002634946 1,655.50 229 AQXE 18292 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2811112025 10:00:24 GB0002634946 1,655.50 84 AQXE 18293 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 10:09:24 GB0002634946 1,655.50 167 AQXE 18294 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 10:10:31 GB0002634946 1,656.00 566 XLON E0PMxoC7Rz03 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2811112025 10:10:36 GB0002634946 1,655.50 568 AQXE 18448 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 10:17:05 GB0002634946 1,654.50 516 AQXE 19516 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 1022:47 GB0002634946 1,654.50 490 XLON EOPMxoC7S7iG 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 102748 GB0002634946 1,659.00 487 CHIX 2899474101365 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 102812 GB0002634946 165750 527 BATE 78364190942 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 103555 GB0002634946 1,655.50 508 BATE 78364191846 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 103555 GB0002634946 1,656.00 485 CHIX 2899474102301 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 10:36:58 GB0002634946 1,646.00 524 CHIX 2899474102816 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 10:43:03 GB0002634946 1,648.00 487 CHIX 2899474103547 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 10:46:21 GB0002634946 1,648.00 543 XLON EOPMxoCTSPFR 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2811112025 10:53:52 GB0002634946 1,649.50 517 XLON EOPMxoC7STlu 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 10:57:31 GB0002634946 1,649.00 634 CHIX 2899474105604 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 11:01:39 GB0002634946 1,648.00 488 TROX EOPMxoDIBezg 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 11:03:12 GB0002634946 164750 469 AQXE 25933 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 11:08:12 GB0002634946 1,647.00 47 TROX EOPMxoDIBROt 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 11:00:13 GB0002634946 1,647.00 518 AQXE 26562 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 11:14:39 GB0002634946 1,647.50 553 XLON EOPMxoC7SgcE 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2811112025 11:18:32 GB0002634946 1,648.00 530 CHIX 2899474108255 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 11:18:38 GB0002634946 1,647.00 555 XLON E0PMXoCTSiYJ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 11:24:28 GB0002634946 1,650.00 420 XLON E0PMXoC7SmMI 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2811112025 11:24:28 GB0002634946 1,650.00 7 XLON EOPMxoC7SmMK 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 28/11/2025 11:30:00 GB0002634946 1,649.00 206 XLON EOPMxoC7Sp8e 2001001125
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2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125




BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
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BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC

28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025

15:14:17
15:17:06
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:17:46
15:22:02
15:22:13
15:22:13
15:26:05
15:28:42
15:28:46
15:28:46
15:33:36
15:33:36
15:35:12
15:35:15
15:35:15
15:38:48
15:41:22
15:42:08
15:42:08
15:42:08
15:42:08
15:42:08
15:43:41
15:43:41
15:47:52
15:48:32
15:48:32
15:48:32
15:51:37
15:51:37
15:51:37
15:51:37
15:51:38
15:55:10
15:57:08
15:57:08
15:57:08
16:00:57
16:00:57
16:00:57
16:02:41
16:05:36
16:05:36
16:05:36
16:05:36
16:07:18
16:07:18
16:07:18
16:07:18.
16:07:19.
16:12:01
16:12:01
16:12:01
16:14:25
16:16:11
16:16:14
16:16:14
16:21:45
16:21:45
16:21:45
16:21:45
16:24:05
16:24:18
16:24:18
16:24:18
16:24:55
16:24:55
16:27:11
16:27:11
16:27:11
16:27:11
16:27:11
16:27:11
16:27:11
16:28:26
16:29:31
16:29:49
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GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946

1,649.00
1,647.50
1,647.00
1,647.00
1,647.00
1,647.00
1,647.00
1,647.00
1,650.00
1,651.00
1,651.00
1,652.50
1,652.50
1,651.50
1,651.50
1,649.50
1,649.50
1,650.00
1,649.50
1,649.50
1,649.00
1,648.50
1,649.00
1,649.00
1,649.00
1,649.00
1,649.00
1,650.00
1,649.50
1,650.50
1,649.00
1,649.00
1,649.00
1,649.00
1,649.00
1,649.00
1,649.00
1,649.00
1,645.50
1,645.50
1,645.00
1,645.00
1,644.00
1,644.00
1,644.00
1,644.50
1,647.00
1,647.00
1,647.00
1,647.00
1,648.00
1,647.50
1,647.50
1,647.50
1,647.50
1,649.50
1,649.50
1,649.50
1,649.50
1,648.50
1,648.00
1,648.00
1,646.00
1,646.00
1,646.00
1,646.00
1,645.00
1,645.00
1,645.00
1,645.00
1,645.00
1,645.00
1,645.50
1,645.50
1,645.50
1,645.50
1,645.50
1,645.50
1,645.50
1,645.50
1,646.50
1,646.00

517

514
280
232
155
120

518

290

109

735

237

120

697
77

122

BATE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
AQXE
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE

78364240327
79583
79859

EOPMxoC7VTuy
EOPMx0C7VTux
EOPMxoC7VTvO
EOPMxoDIKTAM
79860
EOPMxoC7VZvO
2899474158143
82192
EOPMxoDIKsiO

EOPMx0C7VhCP

EOPMxoC7VhHY
84760

EOPMxoDILEIL
2899474161622
EOPMxoC7Vov9
EOPMxoDILKHu
EOPMxoDILKHwW
EOPMxoC7VsZr
EOPMxoDILclh
2899474164418
EOPMxoC7VvUB
EOPMxoDILesf
90600
78364249656
2899474164960
EOPMxoCTVXBF
93060

EOPMxoC7W1xp

EOPMxoCTWAYE

EOPMxoC7W1yG

EOPMxoC7Wdam

EOPMxoC7Wdat
2899474167500
2899474167501
94561
EOPMxoC7W8II
2899474169570
2899474169577
EOPMxoC7WBDI
EOPMxoC7WHIs
EOPMxoC7WHIu

EOPMxoC7WHIw

EOPMxoC7WJSp

EOPMxoDIMmYM

EOPMxoDIMmYO

EOPMxoDIMmYQ

EOPMxoDIMmYT

102394
EOPMx0C7WOg0
102404
2899474173359
102410
105091
78364260864
2899474175292
78364261907
78364262663
EOPMxoC7WYi7
EOPMxoC7WYi9

EOPMxoC7Wee2

EOPMxoC7Wee8

EOPMxoC7WeeC

EOPMxoC7WeeE

2899474180553
2899474180657
2899474180661
112046
2899474181037
2899474181038
2899474182351
EOPMxoC7WISo
78364268060
EOPMxoC7WITJ
EOPMxoC7WITQ
EOPMxoDINGiN
EOPMxoDINqgD
EOPMxoDINu7Z
118097
118620

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001116
2001001116

D for further Inform:

Name:
Role:
Company:
Tel: (+44)

Email:

Name:
Role:
Company:
Tel: (+44)

Emai

Kevin O'Sullivan

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

020 7425 8000

Kevin.0'Sullivan@morganstanley.com
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